
1° MASSARDI PAOLO CREMA 6 S 16

2° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BE GOLF 9 S 14

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 14

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  14

5° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

6° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

7° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  11

COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 16 S 11

9° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  10

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  10

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  10

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

13° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  9

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 9

SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 9 S L 9

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 9

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 9

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

. . ESTERO 4 S 9

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

21° CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 8

SAINAGHI GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  8

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

28° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 7

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 7

BIGNAMI MICHELE ROVEDINE 12 S 7

TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 16  7

LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 7

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 7

ERBA CORRADO CREMA 9 S 7

GARLATI MONICA BRIANZA 15 S L 7

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

43° SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

BERETTA DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S L 6

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

PASINI (*) ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 6

CREMONESI (*) FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  6

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

KOETSIER DINEKE JOHANNA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 6

BOSISIO (*) FILIPPO LECCO 20 S 6

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

55° GOMITONI GILBERTO IS MOLAS SSD 8 S 5

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5
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RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  5

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  5

60° CAVALIERE (*) MATTIA BRIANZA 20  4

CAVALIERE (*) MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 4

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 4

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 4

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 4

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

71° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 3

TUCCI WALTER MILANO 9 S 3

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 14 S 3

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 3

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

79° LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO CREMA 16 S 2

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 2

ROTA (*) LORENZO LECCO 25 J 2

83° PERSICHETTI GUGLIELMINA MIRASOLE 26 S L 1

MASSARDI (*) GIORGIO ROVEDINE 18 J 1

ESPOSITO FULVIO GARDANELLA 18 S 1

86° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

87° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L RIT.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

GUERINI NICO CREMA 10  N.P.

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.P.

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L N.P.
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1° MASSARDI PAOLO CREMA 6 S 22

2° GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 20

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  20

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 20

5° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

6° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  17

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 17

8° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

GOMITONI GILBERTO IS MOLAS SSD 8 S 12

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

. . ESTERO 4 S 12

12° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L N.P.
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1° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO BE GOLF 9 S 23

2° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  18

SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 9 S L 18

SAINAGHI GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  18

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 18

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

7° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 17

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

11° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 16

LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 16

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

15° BIGNAMI MICHELE ROVEDINE 12 S 15

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

17° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

19° ERBA CORRADO CREMA 9 S 13

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  13

21° TUCCI WALTER MILANO 9 S 8

22° GUERINI NICO CREMA 10  N.P.

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.P.
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1° COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 16 S 27

2° COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 24

3° BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  22

GARLATI MONICA BRIANZA 15 S L 22

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 22

6° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 16  21

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

8° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 20

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

12° CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S 19

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 19

15° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 18

21° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

23° MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

29° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 14 S 15

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

32° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

33° ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 13

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 13

35° LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO CREMA 16 S 12

36° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

38° COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 9

39° ESPOSITO FULVIO GARDANELLA 18 S 8

40° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L RIT.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° CREMONESI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  25

2° BERETTA DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S L 23

3° BOSISIO FILIPPO LECCO 20 S 21

4° CAVALIERE MATTIA BRIANZA 20  20

CAVALIERE MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 20

KOETSIER DINEKE JOHANNA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 20

7° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 19

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  19

9° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  18

10° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 16

12° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 12

ROTA LORENZO LECCO 25 J 12

14° MASSARDI GIORGIO ROVEDINE 18 J 11

15° PERSICHETTI GUGLIELMINA MIRASOLE 26 S L 10
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